
Latvian  customs statistics 

Cash declarations 

January - September  2022 

 

Month 

2021 2022 

Euro Number Euro Number 

January 5 224 759,99 24 3 858 693,15 29 

February 2 526 339,40 36 1 534 066,83 62 

March 6 899 584,81 29 2 732 620,03 109 

April 4 445 993,32 45 8 881 289,51 142 

May 1 715 202,79 39 4 204 732,43 114 

June 4 815 329,72 68 6 239 110,05 94 

July 5 651 820,26 73 4 605 904,04 87 

August 6 681 003,78 45 18 218 987,44 114 

September 7 023 012,91 40 11 723 285,36 148 

October 4 669 082,78 64     

November 1 498 636,42 32     

December 4 533 454,70 36     

Total 55 684 220,88 531 61 998 688,84 899 

 

 

 
 

 

  

I II III IV V VI VII VIII IX X XI XII

Amount 2021 5,22 2,53 6,90 4,45 1,72 4,82 5,65 6,68 7,02 4,67 1,50 4,53

Amount 2022 3,86 1,53 2,73 8,88 4,20 6,24 4,61 18,22 11,72

Number of 2021 24 36 29 45 39 68 73 45 40 64 32 36

Number of 2022 29 62 109 142 114 94 87 114 148
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Cash declarations 

 

          

 
Month 

 

Arrival   Leaving   Total 

Number Euro   Number  Euro   Number    Euro 

January    25 373 181,60  4  3 485 511,55  29  3 858 693,15 

February   48 1 194 258,24  14 339 808,59  62  1 534 066,83 

March 83 1 942 659,90  26 789 960,13  109  2 732 620,03 

April     115 2 448 226,36  27 6 433 063,15  142  8 881 289,51 

May       92 1 898 981,30  22 2 305 751,13  114  4 204 732,43 

June    75 1 715 872,45  19 4 523 237,60  94  6 239 110,05 

July  68 1 499 177,97  19 3 106 726,07  87  4 605 904,04 

August 88 4 157 070,21  26 14 061 917,23  114  18 218 987,44 

September 119 3 100 639,71  29 8 622 645,65  148  11 723 285,36 

Total 713 18 330 067,74   186 43 668 621,10   899   61 998 688,84 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Latvian  customs statistics 

January - September  2022 
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